2
0 1010 2020
3030
4040
5050
6060
7070
8080

Note: Subjected to +/-1.5mm
Specifi cation subject to changes without prior notice
Ordering guide: WSB118##
Electromagnetic Ballast: EM
High Frequency Electronic Ballast: HF
High Frequency Dimmable Ballast: D
Emergency Power Pack : PP
ART NO
LAMP LAMP
POWER HOLDER A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
DIMENSIONS
WSB118 1X18W FD G13 610 50 70
WSB218 2X18W FD G13 610 100 85
WSB136 1X36W FD G13 1220 50 70
WSB236 2X36W FD G13 1220 100 85
2x49W
A
B B
C C2x49W
A
B B
C C
2x49W
A
B B
C C
WSB FDH
WSB FD
1x36W